7:00
7:05
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:45
8:05
8:10
8:20
8:30

Beautification Committee Meeting
Tuesday, October 8th, 7pm

In Person Location: Johnson Municipal Building, 293 Lower Main St W

Call the meeting to order. Changes/Additions?
Public comment

Approve the meeting minutes of 9/11/24

Budget Update

Project Prioritization List and grant list for Randall
2025 Donations

Storage space / Bulk Soil

Bulb Planting Planning at Food Shelf, Historical Society Building, Trailhead
Trailhead Art Projects

Rain Garden Presentation - Johna

Halloween Party Update

Johnson Jubile Discussion

MOU for Town and Village

Adjourn



