## Beautification Committee Meeting Tuesday, October 8th, 7pm

In Person Location: Johnson Municipal Building, 293 Lower Main St W

7:00	Call the meeting to order. Changes/Additions?
7:05	Public comment
7:05	Approve the meeting minutes of 9/11/24
7:10	Budget Update
7:15	Project Prioritization List and grant list for Randall
7:20	2025 Donations
7:25	Storage space / Bulk Soil
7:30	Bulb Planting Planning at Food Shelf, Historical Society Building, Trailhead
7:35	Trailhead Art Projects
7:45	Rain Garden Presentation - Johna
8:05	Halloween Party Update
8:10	Johnson Jubile Discussion
8:20	MOU for Town and Village
8:30	Adjourn